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- No Name

Overall Awards
197 Ms Phoebe ROLT

167 Mark PURNELL

Loton Park Hillclimb Awards

10 September, 2016

Car CC Type Year
ELVA FJ TYPE 200 1098 tha 1960
MORRIS COWLEY SPORTS 1998 Spl 1929

Class 1 Standard and Modified Sports Cars Up to 750cc Unsupercharged

709 Gregory HARRISON
9 Geoffrey HARRISON
5 Miss Vicki ROYSTON
6 Mrs Sarah FOSTER
4 Don ADAMS

AUSTIN 7 ULSTER SPORTS 747 Mod 1931
AUSTIN 7 ULSTER SPORTS 747 Mod 1931
AUSTIN 7 ULSTER REPLICA 750  Mod 1930

AUSTIN 7 NIPPY

747 sd 1934

AUSTIN 7 ULSTER REPLICA 750  Mod 1929

Time

62.46

100.29

82.7
84.23
92.84
94.55
95.41

Award

The TT Humber
Trophy
Tidd & Ingham

1st Overall

2nd Overall

1st Vintage
2nd Handicap
1st Handicap

Class 2 Standard and Modified Sports Cars 751-1100cc Unsupercharged and up to 750cc Supercharged

25 Jeremy FLANN
23 Steve LISTER
24 John COLLINS
20 Jonathan LAMB
16 David RUSHTON
14 Gyles COOPER

Class 3 Standard and Modified Sports Cars 1100-1500cc Unsupercharged

41 Mrs Jo BLAKENEY-EDWARDS
40 Tim KNELLER

36 David KNIGHT

31 Peter ELLISON

733 Andrew BRIGGS

Class 5 Standard and Modified Sports Cars 2001-3000cc Unsupercharged and up to 2000cc Supercharged
Class 4 Standard and Modified Sports Cars 1501-2000cc Unsupercharged and up to 1500 cc Supercharged

51 Steven SMITH

52 Norman PEMBERTON
50 Dr Matt VINCENT

49 Dick WILKINSON

46 Alan CLARKE

AUSTIN 7 SUPERSPORTS 747  Mod 1928
MORGAN SUPER AERO 1096 Mod 1930
RILEY BROOKLANDS 1089  Std 1930
RILEY BROOKLANDS 1087  Std 1929
MG MTYPE 847  Std 1932

SALMSON GSS

1086 Mod 1926

FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496 Mod 1929

RILEY TT SPRITE

1496 Mod 1933

FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496  Std 1928

RILEY SPRITE

1496  Std 1936

MG L TYPE MAGNA 1087 Mod 1933

HOTCHKISS AM80 2995 Std 1930

TALBOT 95/105

2969 Mod 1935

FRAZER NASH TT REPLICA 1667 Std 1934

ALVIS SILVER EAGLE SPORTS 2148 sStd 1929

LANCIA LAMBDA

2570 Mod 1925

76.01

77.62

82.59

82.75

87.84
96.89

71.25

715
80.68

84.77
88.04

7.7

80.74
82.87
88.73
98.86

Class 6 Standard and Modified Sports Cars over 3000cc and over 2000cc Supercharged

62 James BAXTER DELAHAYE 135MS 3557 Std 1936
762 Ross KEELING DELAHAYE 135MS 3557 Std 1936
60 John FACK RAILTON LIGHT SPORTS 4200 Std 1935
759 Noel RUNNELS-MOSS VAUXHALL 30-98 VELOX 4224 Mod 1921/24
56 Paul COLLIS SUNBEAM TWIN CAM TOURER 3300 Mod 1926
Class 7 Edwardian Automobile-Engined Cars

Class 12 Non-Automobile Engined Edwardian Cars

78 Mark WALKER DARRACQ 200HP 25422 Std 1905
77 Geoff SMITH PICCARD-PICTET STURTEVANT AERO SPL 9062  Spl 1918
71 Jonathan MILLER STUTZ BEARCAT 6000 Std 1918
70 David JONES TALBOT 12 HP 2414 std 1912

Class 8 Special Sports Cars up to 1100cc and up to 750cc Supercharged

85 Tim HOPKINSON
81 Graham BECKETT
82 Robert MOORE

Class 9 Special Sports Cars 1101-1500cc Unsupercharged and up to 1100cc Supercharged

101 Dr David PRYKE

91 Greg LERIGO

99 Dr Christopher DOWNHAM
791 Mrs Barbara LERIGO

93 Simon BOWYER

06-10-16 3:57 PM

RILEY 9 1087 Spl  1929/34
AUSTIN 7 SIMPLICITY 747 spl 1930
AUSTIN 7 747 spl 1929

MORGAN/RILEY 4/4 1496  Spl 1936

RILEY SPECIAL

1496 Spl  1932/35

RILEY 9 ULSTER IMP REPLICA 1496  Spl 1935

RILEY SPECIAL

LEAFRANCIS P T

1496 Spl  1932/35

YPE 1500  Spl 1928

71.08
71.94
75.42
80.91
89.65

72.15
743

93.23

96.04

77.85
82.36
82.98

67.77
7211
75.61
80.86
83.63

1st Overall
1st Vintage
2nd Overall
2nd Vintage
1st Standard
Vintage
2nd Standard
Vintage
2nd Handicap

1st Handicap

and up to 1100cc Supercharged

1st Overall
1st Vintage
2nd Overall

1st Standard
Vintage
1st Handicap

2nd Handicap

1st Overall
1st Vintage
2nd Overall

2nd Handicap
1st Handicap

1st Modified
Vintage

1st Overall

2nd Overall
2nd Handicap

1st Vintage
1st Handicap

1st Overall

2nd Overall
2nd Handicap
1st Handicap

1st Overall
1st Vintage
1st Handicap

1st Overall

2nd Overall
2nd Handicap
1st Handicap

1st Vintage
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Class 10
116

117
113
105

Class 11
127

126

123
727

Class 13
145

743
142
140
132
130

Class 14
161

160

158
760
150

Class 15
175

173

171
166
165
167

Class 16
187

186
182
180

Class 17
197

196
195
192

06-10-16 3:57 P

Loton Park Hillclimb Awards

10 September, 2016

Special Sports Cars 1501-3000cc Unsupercharged and up to 2250cc Supercharged

Jonathan MELLOR

Dudley STERRY
Simon SKELDING
Mark HODGINS

Special Sports Cars over 3000cc Unsupercharged and

Dougal CAWLEY
Tom WATERFIELD

Toby KIRKBY
Mrs Liz CAWLEY

ACI/GN BEETLE

HRS SPORTS
AC 16/80 SPECIAL

ALVIS SILVER EAGLE

GN/FORD PIGLET

GN SPECIAL

BENTLEY 3/4.5
GN/FORD PIGLET

Pre 1941 Racing Cars up to 1100cc

Anthony GARNER
Harry PAINTER

Gary CLARE
Benjamin ENTICKNAP
David ASPLIN
Christopher DALLAS

LAGONDA RICHMOND RAPIER

MG KAYNE

GRANNIE .

GN SPECIAL 'PHOENIX'

AUSTIN 7 ULSTER REPLICA

AUSTIN E A SPORTS

Pre 1941 Racing Cars 1101-1500cc

Robert COBDEN
Charlie MARTIN

lain STEWART
Ms Hannah ENTICKNAP
Nicolas WILLIAMS

RILEY FALCON SPECIAL

MORGAN SPECIAL

MORGAN SUPER AERO
MORGAN SPECIAL

SALMSON SPECIAL

Pre 1941 Racing Cars 1501-3000cc

lan BAXTER
Tony LEES

Richard ARCHBELL
Stuart COOKE
Robert BECK

Mark PURNELL

ALTA 61 1.S. SINGLE SEAT

AC/GN COGNAC

GN/AC RABELRO
MORRIS KEEN SPRINT REP
BAC SPECIAL

MORRIS COWLEY SPORTS

Pre 1941 Racing Cars over 3000cc

Tom WALKER

Julian GRIMWADE
Hughie WALKER
Mike MILES

AMILCAR-HISPANO SPECIAL

FRAZER NASH SINGLE SEAT
GN THUNDERBUG

NAPIER TYPE 75

Post War Historic Racing Cars

Ms Phoebe ROLT

Angus FROST
Alistair DENT
John DENT

M

ELVA FJTYPE 200

COOPER MARK 8
HORNET F3

COOPER MK 8

1991

1496

1911

2800

Spl

Spl
Spl

Spl

1922

1937/39
1936

1929/34

70.99 1st Overall
1st Vintage
71.19 2nd Overall
76.71 1st Handicap
92.1 2nd Handicap

over 2250cc Supercharged

3291

3285

4398
3291

1098
850
1100
980
747

747

1496

1316

1260
1316

1480

1960

1991

1991
1802
1900

1998

11760

3571
4228
6200

1098

1097
500
500

Spl

Spl

Spl
Spl

Spl
Spl
Spl
Spl
Spl
Std

Spl
Spl

Mod
Spl
Spl

Mod

Spl

Std
Mod
Spl
Spl

Spl

Spl
Spl
Spl

tha

Std
tha

tha

1929

1922/29

1923
1929

1934
1935
1928
1922
1931

1930

1937

1930/28

1929
1930/28

1929/34

1937

1925

1928/29
1925
1928

1929

1930

1934
1922/08

1920

1960

1954
1948/55

1954

68.21 1st Overall
1st Vintage
71.59 2nd Overall
2nd Vintage
75.36 1st Handicap
78.55 2nd Handicap
69.78 1st Overall
70.53 2nd Overall
71.17 1st Vintage
76.36 2nd Vintage
82.46 1st Handicap
87.03 2nd Handicap
65.01 1st Overall
65.12 2nd Overall
1st Vintage
67.92 2nd Vintage
68.67 2nd Handicap
79.99 1st Handicap
64.04 1st Overall
64.87 2nd Overall
1st Vintage
72.04 2nd Vintage
80.14 2nd Handicap
86.34 1st Handicap
100.29 Tidd & Ingham
63.57 1st Overall
1st Vintage
64.76 2nd Overall
72.35 2nd Handicap
92.98 1st Handicap
62.46 The TT Humber
Trophy
1st Overall
66.7 2nd Overall
67.11 1st Handicap
69.66 2nd Handicap
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EvClas No Name Make Car cc Year i IstPr :2nd Pr:lst Runi2nd RuriBest Award
Loton Park Hillclimb _Results Pract { Pract { Run | Run
Best | Award
EvClas No Name Make Car CcC Year IstPr i 2nd Pr i Ist Run : 2nd Run
Class | Standard and Modified Sports Cars Up to 750cc Unsupercharged
I 709 Gregory HARRISON AUSTIN. AUSTIN - 747 1931 i 864 i 83.6 i 83.1 i 827 827} IstOv i
9 Geoffrey HARRISON AUSTIN AUSTIN 747 1931 880 : 859 i 867 i 842 8423 2ndOv
I 10 Peter HOWAT AUSTIN AUSTIN 747 1931 953 i 920 i 926 i 95.1 92.61
I 5 Miss Vicki ROYSTON AUSTIN AUSTIN 750 1930 978 i 979 i 939 i 928 92.84; IstV
6 Mrs Sarah FOSTER AUSTIN. AUSTIN 747 1934 1 1028 i 970 i 946 i 96.8 94.55; 2ndHc
I 4 Don ADAMS AUSTIN AUSTIN 750 1929 : 101.7 i 969 i 960 i 954 95.41; IstHc
7 Stephen JONES AUSTIN AUSTIN 745 1934 ¢ 104.5 ¢ 102.0 i 1049 ;i 101.1 101.05
707 Daniel HUNTER AUSTIN AUSTIN 749 193¢ ¢ |11.1 §{ 1047 i 1035} 101.4 101.41
2 Peter JOHNSON AUSTIN AUSTIN - 747 1929 1 109.2 i 1045 i 1040 i 102.0 102.04
I8 Joe TISDALL AUSTIN - AUSTIN 747 1932 None N/S
Class 2 Standard and Modified Sports Cars 751-1100cc Unsupercharged and up to 750cc Supercharged
225 Jeremy FLANN AUSTIN AUSTIN 747 1928 775 i 767 ; 768 i 76.0 76.01; IstOv IstV
223 Steve LISTER MORGAN MORGA 1096 1930 : 814 i 77.7 i 78. 77.6 77.62i 2ndOv 2ndV
2 19 Andrew BAKER RILEY RILEY 1087 1930 903 i 848 i 849 i 823 82.32
2 24 John COLLINS RILEY RILEY 1089 1930 91.7 i 845 i 826 i 83.2 8259} IstStdV
220 Jonathan LAMB RILEY RILEY 1087 1929 : 874 ; 869 i 828 ;| 836 82.75; 2ndStdV
2719 James BAKER RILEY RILEY 1087 1930 ¢ 86.1 850 i 844 : 843 84.31
2 724 Miss Joanna COLLINS RILEY RILEY 1089 1930 : 878 i 860 | 844 | 849 84.43
2720 David LAMB RILEY RILEY 1087 1929 : 862 i 870 i 865 : 86.6 86.46
2 18 Dr Damian GARDNER- AUSTIN AUSTIN 747 1930 : 898 i 869 i 87.6 : 86.6 86.57
2 22 lan STANDING RILEY RILEY 1087 1929 788 885 i 86.9 86.93
2715 lan STANDING RILEY RILEY 1087 1930 788 885 i 86.9 86.93
2 16 David RUSHTON MG MG ™ 847 1932 950 i 91.7 i 969 : 878 87.84; 2ndHc
2 I5 Roland WOODTLI RILEY RILEY 1087 1930 96.0 i 948 i 928 i 894 89.42
2 14 Gyles COOPER SALMSON SALMSO 1086 1926 ¢ 100.2 i 1009 i 101.8 i 96.9 96.89: IstHc
2 12 Patrick MATHER BAUGHAN BAUGH 1039 1920 1 1393 i 1388 i 1358 i 138.7 135.76
27 Simon THORPE RILEY RILEY 1089 1928 None N/S
221 Duncan POTTER MG MG 746 1931 834 i 786 None N/S
2 721 Miss Emma WITHERS MG MG 746 1931 942 | 889 None N/S
2 72 Steve WHITE RILEY RILEY 1087 1929 None N/S
Class 3 Standard and Modified Sports Cars 1100-1500cc Unsupercharged and up to |100cc Supercharged

3 4] Mrs Jo BLAKENEY-EDWARDS  FRAZER NAS FRAZER 1496 1929 743 i 734 : 717 i 713 71.25; IstOv IstV
340 Tim KNELLER RILEY RILEY 1496 1933 740 i 716 § 715 i 715 71.5; 2ndOv
3 38 Mark GROVES FRAZER NAS FRAZER 1496 1936 759 740 i 740 73.99
3739 David JOHNSON FRAZER NAS FRAZER 1496 1929 787 i 768 i 765 i 755 75.5
337 John DEVEUVE RILEY RILEY 2 14% 1935 81.7 { 802 : 784 i 798 7843
336 David KNIGHT FRAZER NAS FRAZER 1496 1928 | 844 : 812 i 816 i 80.7 80.68; IstStdV
339 Dennis JOHNSON FRAZER NAS FRAZER 1496 1929 923 i 863 i 820 i 833 82.04
3 34 Locky MCKENZIE FRAZER NAS FRAZER 1496 1930 : 873 : 842 : 827 i 839 82.73
3731 David ELLISON RILEY RILEY 1496 1936 : 865 : 832 i 847 i 84.0 84.01
331 Peter ELLISON RILEY RILEY 1496 1936 93.0 i 88.1 848 i 86.0 84.77; IstHc
333 Maurice GLEESON MG MG L 1087 1933 90.2 i 87.6 i 85.1 85.11
3732 Paul NICKALLS LAGONDA LAGON 1232 1934 915 i 922 i 876 i 893 87.56
30032 Miss Heather LOMOND LAGONDA LAGON 1232 1934 90.7 i 90.7 i 892 i 879 87.92
3733 Andrew BRIGGS MG MG L 1087 1933 968 i 91.7 : 880 88.04; 2ndHc
330 Andy CAWLEY FRAZERNATFRAZER 1496 1925 None N/S
335  Colin POYNTER AFANCILEA. 1496 1928 None  iN/S
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EvClas No Name Make Car cc Year i Ist Pr i 2nd Pr:Ist Runi2nd RuriBest Award
Loton Park Hillclimb _Results Pract ;| Pract { Run i Run
Best | Award
EvClas No Name Make Car CcC Year IstPr i 2nd Pr i Ist Run : 2nd Run
Class 5 Standard and Modified Sports Cars 2001-3000cc Unsupercharged and up to 2000cc Supercharged
Class 4 Standard and Modified Sports Cars 1501-2000cc Unsupercharged and up to 1500 cc Supercharged
5 51 Steven SMITH HoTCHKISS !:'l?J'CH 2995 1930 80.2 77.0 777 779 77.7: IstOv IstV
5 52 Norman PEMBERTON TALSOT  TALBOT 2969 1935 : 848 : 81.7 ; 80.7 i 81.0 80.74; 2ndOv
4 50 Dr Matt VINCENT FRAZER NAS ﬂ‘ﬁ}FR 1667 1934 90.1 87.3 84.0 82.9 82.87; 2ndHc
549 Dick WILKINSON ALVIS fLV|_Sn 2148 1929 95.0 904 i 887 : 913 88.73: IstHc
4 48 Anthony NORTON ALVIS A_[—Y'f_ 1645 1932 933 92.5 922 91.8 91.78
5 46 Alan CLARKE LANCIA LANE'_A 2570 1925 104.7 : 102.7 { 103.0 i 989 98.86: |stModV
5 47 lain WARNER BENTLEY EE':‘TLE 2996 1927 ¢ 1047 i 1014 i 1002 i 99.0 99.03
4 45 Roger CORRY LAGONDA tA:G?N 2000 1928 ¢ 108.6 i 102.7 i 101.0 i 99.5 99.54
Class 6 Standard and Modified Sports Cars over 3000cc and over 2000cc Supercharged
6 62 James BAXTER DELAHAYE E’fLAHA 3557 1936 75.0 70.8 71.1 718 71.08; IstOv i
6 762 Ross KEELING DELAHAYE E’fLAHA 3557 1936 737 i 73.6 727 i 719 71.94; 2ndOv
6 6l John GUYATT TALBOT LAC T{“’-_EOT 4000 1939 765 73.5 73.0 72.5 7246
6 60 John FACK RAILTON F_A”-TO 4200 1935 787 i 769 75.6 754 75.42: 2ndHc
6 759 Noel RUNNELS-MOSS VAUXHALL VAU)T 4224 1921241 857 i 834 i 809 822 80.91: IstV
6 59 Jamie QUARTERMAINE VAUXHALL VAU)T 4300 192124: 837 i 839 81.9 822 81.85
6 58 Nigel WALDER LAGONDA tAGON_ 4453 1934 90.9 90.1 884 90.5 88.43
6 56 Paul COLLIS SUNBEAM ?EJNBEA 3300 1926 90.9 90.7 i 89.7 i 904 89.65: IstHc
6 55 Roger THORPE VAUXHALL VAU)T 4224 1924 92.3 91.1 924 92.5 92.37
Class 7 Edwardian Automobile-Engined Cars
Class 12 Non-Automobile Engined Edwardian Cars
7 78 Mark WALKER DARRACQ E’ﬁRRA 25422 1905 74.6 728 76.2 722 72.15¢ IstOv i
277 Geoff SMITH PICCARD-PI TCCAR 9062 1918 795 758 75.0 743 743 2ndOv.
12 76 Clive PRESS PEUGEOT _F:EllJ‘GhEO 9934 1913 84.8 822 : 81.7 : 802 80.2
1275 Guy LACHLAN FAFNIR _F{\‘F.'T”R l0000 1914/18: 87.] 818 : 81.5 81.3 81.27
774 Hugh MACKINTOSH HUDSON !"_UDSO 4738 1917 86.1 83.7 | 826 82.1 82.05
7 73 Roger COLLINGS MERCEDES EERSE? 9236 1903 96.0 910 i 867 i 875 86.68
772 Duncan CARTWRIGHT SUNBEAM SUNPEA 2995 1913 92.3 924 94.4 922 92.17
771 Jonathan MILLER sTuTZ ETUIE 6000 1918 95.6 93.7 93.5 932 93.23: 2ndHc
770 David JONES TALBOT Tﬁ'_—EOT 2414 1912 ¢ 1126 i 1063 i 1003 i 96.0 96.04: IstHc
7 68 Andy LLOYD CHALMERS Ef'ﬁl\':ME 5000 1913 103.2 ; 100.0 ; 100.7 ;: 102.6 100.66
7 65 Roger TWELVETREES WOLSELEY ‘_NOLSEJ: 3080 I910/11: 1284 i 150.7 : 108.8 i 113.8 108.81
7 66 William TWELVETREES BuicKk ELfl_CK 3700 1916 ¢ 1285 1194 i 109.5 i 108.9 108.94
7 765 William TWELVETREES WOLSELEY ‘_’YIOLSEL 3080 1910 ¢ 1285 i 1194 i 109.5 i 108.9 108.94
769 Jack BOND VAUXHALL Y{\_UXH 3054 19111121 1485 § 1314 i 1133 113.31
7 64 James COLLINS HUDSON' HUDSO 4500 1917 None N/S
7769 Miss Rebecca SMITH VAHALL VAUXH 3054 19117121 1344 | 127.4 None N/S
Class 8 Special Sports Cars up to | 100cc and up to 750cc Supercharged
8 85 Tim HOPKINSON RILEY RILEY 9 1087  1929/34: 79.8 79.7 779 83.0 77.85: IstOv
8 84 Kevin MORTON RILEY f\l'ff" 1089 1931 783 783 78.1 783 78.07
8 8l Graham BECKETT AUSTIN /_'\US'“N 747 1930 9I.1 92.7 ; 824 82.8 82.36: IstV
8 82 Robert MOORE AUSTIN /_'\US'“N 747 1929 87.1 832 i 846 83.0 82.98: IstHc
8 782 Ms Chloe WALKER AUSTIN AU§I|N 747 1929 1044 | 95.7 91.5 89.5 89.46
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EvClas No Name Make Car cc Year i IstPr :2nd Pr:lst Runi2nd RuriBest Award
Loton Park Hillclimb _Results Pract { Pract { Run | Run
EvClas No Name Make Car CcC Year IstPr i 2nd Pr i Ist Run : 2nd Run Best Award
Class 9 Special Sports Cars 1101-1500cc Unsupercharged and up to | 100cc Supercharged
9 101 Dr David PRYKE MORGAN/RI M?R(EA 1496 1936 69.0 67.7 69.0 67.8 67.77: IstOv |
9 9l Greg LERIGO RILEY ,RlI:E,,Y 1496 1932/35: 728 70.7 72.1 783 72.11 2ndOv.
9 99 Dr Christopher DOWNHAM  RILEY .R.I.LE_Y_.? 1496 1935 86.1 772 782 75.6 75.61i 2ndHc
9 102 Colin WOLSTENHOLME RILEY E”—EY - 1470 1935 844 77.3 77.6 76.5 76.49
9 100 Dennis BINGHAM RILEY ;RI.L.EIN. 1496 1935 814 79.3 782 779 77.88
9 97 Dr David MORLEY RILEY ,RlI:E,,Y 1496 1932 80.9 8l1.2 779 783 77.94
9 96 Michael NEW RILEY RlLEY 1496 1935 834 784 79.1 784 78.39
9 95 Alexander HEWITSON RILEY RILEY 1496 1937 ¢ 827 i 84.1 804 ;| 80.6 80.44
9 791 Mrs Barbara LERIGO RILEY RILEY 1496 193235 884 | 859 { 848 i 809 80.86: IstHc
9 98 Paul MARTIN RILEY ”RH:EAY 1500 1931/35 82.1 83.5 81.7 81.74
9 79 Miss Joanne WHITE RILEY RILEY 1496 1935 : 824 i 813 i 914 i 818 81.75
9 797 Andrew OLIVER RILEY fl'iY 1496 1932 88.7 87.8 844 83.1 83.11
9 93 Simon BOWYER LEA FRANCI I:EA.‘..N, 1500 1928 88.2 83.7 84.0 83.6 83.63; IstV
9 94 David SAXL RILEY Rl'-EY 1496 193436 87.| 83.9 84.5 84.48
9 90 David RALLS RILEY fl'iY 1496 1937 96.9 91.9 86.3 87.7 86.27
Class 10 Special Sports Cars 1501-3000cc Unsupercharged and up to 2250cc Supercharged
10 116 Jonathan MELLOR ACIGN /jfl_/f'\_‘ 1991 1922 72.7 722 71.0 71.1 70.99: IstOv |stV
o117 Dudley STERRY HRS ':'_RE-_, 1496 193739 71.8 71.6 712 714 71.19; 2ndOv
10115 Duncan FISH ALVIS A}YLS 1842 1938 783 76.0 754 74.5 7449
10113 Simon SKELDING AC /}EM 1911 1936 79.6 80.0 76.8 76.7 76.71: IstHc
10112 Trevor CORNER TALBOT TﬁLBOT 2969 1934 854 83.1 82.3 83.7 82.27
10110 Robert BRITCHER ALVIS /j[-Vl'?” 2148 1930 85.9 91.7 844 8443
10111 William CROXSON FRAZER NAS ;H.{.A,.ZFR 1991 1933 852 85.2 854 85.9 85.44
10108 Dr lan FYFE ALVIS A}Y'LS‘ 1892 1937 94.7 914 86.7 88.6 86.71
10105 Mark HODGINS ALVIS /}LW_SH 2800 1929341 93.2 92.1 924 92.1 92.1% 2ndHc
10 106 Dr Roger WILLIAMS TRIUMPH IR|UMP 1750 1937 982 | 1004 : 943 94.34
o 118 Yushan NG FRAZERNATFRAZER 1496 1922 None N/S
Class |11 Special Sports Cars over 3000cc Unsupercharged and over 2250cc Supercharged

I 127 Dougal CAWLEY GN/FORD EN/FOR 3291 1929 68.6 66.6 68.2 69.7 68.21: IstOv IstV
I 126 Tom WATERFIELD GN 53_'\_“_“. 3285 192229 74| 72.1 71.8 71.6 71.59 2ndOv 2ndV
I 124 Jeffrey EDWARDS ALVIS ﬂ'xli, 3571 193435 765 754 742 74.0 73.97
I 725 Peter BATTY FRAZER NAS f'}‘/\anFR 3257 1930 79.8 76.8 749 74.0 74.04
I 123 Toby KIRKBY BENTLEY :BIE':‘IL_E 4398 1923 787 79.1 754 76.6 75.36: IstHc
I 125 Christopher BATTY FRAZER NAS f'}‘/\anFR 3257 1930 81.5 76.8 757 77.6 75.7
727 Mrs Liz CAWLEY GN/FORD EN/FOR 3291 1929 834 814 81.1 78.6 78.55: 2ndHc
I 122 Jonathan BENNETT FRAZER NAS f'}‘/\anFR 3285 19251291 79.8 78.5 80.2 80.2 80.18
I 121 Rupert BALLER HOTCHKISS H?:"CH 3500 1932 82.6 82.7 81.9 81.9
I 120 Miss Nicola QUARTERMAINE ~ VAUXHALL Y{’\_UXH 4224 1924 91.3 90.5 87.5 87.5 87.51
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EvClas No Name Make Car cc Year i IstPr :2nd Pr:lst Runi2nd RuriBest Award
Loton Park Hillclimb _Results Pract { Pract { Run | Run
EvClas No Name Make Car CcC Year IstPr i 2nd Pr i Ist Run : 2nd Run Best Award
Class 13 Pre 1941 Racing Cars up to | 100cc
13145 Anthony GARNER LAGONDA &GON 1098 1934 713 69.8 70.6 69.78: IstOv
13743 Harry PAINTER MG MG o 850 1935 74.6 724 739 70.5 70.53{ 2ndOv
13143 Mike PAINTER MG MG ~ 850 1935 723 713 72.6 71.1 71.13
13 142 Gary CLARE GRANNIE 9RANN| 1100 1928 73.8 72.6 71.6 712 71.17; stV
13137 Stuart ROPER-MARSHALL AUSTIN /_\US'”N 747 1934 75.0 74.0 739 733 73.29
13141 Miss Rachael WILLIAMS HARDY SPEC ﬂﬁEDY 1096 1922/38: 80.7 75.8 76.5 75.83
13140 Benjamin ENTICKNAP GN E;.N,,.... 980 1922 79.0 80.6 76.4 78.1 76.36: 2ndV
13139 William LEITH AUSTIN /_\US'”N 747 1930 773 77.5 76.4 76.39
13135 Neil THORP SINGER §|_NGEP: 1074 1936 77.5 783 772 78.9 77.23
13136 Mark FOUNTAIN GILLOW SPE 9_”:';OW 1089 1930 80.3 79.8 80.2 782 78.17
13 736 Mike FOUNTAIN GILLOW SPE 9_”:';0W 1089 1930 83.2 82.8 80.0 80.8 79.95
13138 Peter ENTICKNAP MORGAN f’!ORGA 980  1927125: 87.9 93.9 82.4 82.7 82.35
13132 David ASPLIN AUSTIN /_\US'”N 747 1931 84.1 82.6 82.5 82.46: |IstHc
13130 Christopher DALLAS AUSTIN /—ALfSTIN 747 1930 89.4 87.5 88.2 87.0 87.03: 2ndHc
13133 Ed SWAIN SINGER 5|NGE'} 848 1928 92.1 88.7 88.4 87.9 87.89
13131 Colin ROGERS ADRO /}EP:(.)“ 980 1938 103.6 None N/S
13 144 James GUNN MG .T?._Q 1084 1936 71.1 None N/S
13 744 Ms Rebecca GUNN MG MG Q 1084 1936 None N/S
Class 14 Pre 1941 Racing Cars 1101-1500cc

14 16l Robert COBDEN RILEY ;RI.L.EIN. 1496 1937 67.3 63.9 879 65.0 65.01% IstOv i
4 160 Charlie MARTIN MORGAN f’!ORGA 1316 1930128 67.7 65.5 65.1 65.12i 2ndOv IstV
14 158 lain STEWART MORGAN f’!ORGA 1260 1929 69.6 68.0 67.9 68.4 67.92; 2ndV
14760 Ms Hannah ENTICKNAP MORGAN f’!ORGA 1316 1930128 76| 712 69.2 68.7 68.67: 2ndHc
14 157 Alistair REW MORGAN T’I.OFEAL 1220 1928 72.1 714 70.6 69.9 69.87
14 156 Phil DOBBIN MORGAN/G MQRGA 1120 1924126 ¢ 772 732 733 73.1 73.14
14 |53 Andrew WILSON FRAZER NAS F'}.A,.ZFR 1482 1925128 77.8 76.0 753 749 74.85
14 155 Michael MOHR LAGONDA &GON 1430 1935 77.7 74.6 759 75.8 75.75
14 154 Dr Steven PRYKE GN SN_ 1496 1920 879 79.7 839 799 799
14 150 Nicolas WILLIAMS SALMSON ?{\LMSO 1480 1929/34: 857 84.2 80.8 80.0 79.99: IstHc
14 152 Julian TAYLOR ALVIS /iL:/IS 1496 1924 829 824 81.5 80.7 80.67
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EvClas No Name Make Car cc Year i IstPr :2nd Pr:lst Runi2nd RuriBest Award
Loton Park Hillclimb _Results Pract { Pract { Run | Run
EvClas No Name Make Car CcC Year IstPr i 2nd Pr i Ist Run : 2nd Run Best Award

Class 15 Pre 1941 Racing Cars 1501-3000cc

I5 175 lan BAXTER ALTA ALTA 61 1960 1937 ¢ 650 i 643 i 640 | 643 64.04: |stOv

15 173 Tony LEES ACIGN AC/GN 1991 1925 677 i 667 i 649 i 655 (64.87@ i 2ndOv IstV

15 171 Richard ARCHBELL GN/AC GNIAC 1991 1928129 742 | 72.7 ; 720 } 732 72.04; 2ndV

I5 170 Bob DREWITT AMILCARRIAMILCA 1633 192329 806 : 799 i 78.1 785 78.12

577166 Stuart COOKE B MORRIS a0 1935 g 4 806" H0.T 80,14 2nd e

I5 176 Cecil SCHUMACHER TALBOT TALBOT 2969 1933 ¢ 863 i 843 i 822 | 804 80.36

I5 772 Cecil SCHUMACHER TALBOT TALBOT = 2969 1933/34: 863 : 843 | 822 : 804 80.36

I5 168 Jade DEARLING GN/ARIEL GN/ARIE 2000  1922/38: 862 : 85.9 : 84.6 : 842 84.17

I5 165 Robert BECK BAC BAC 1900 1928 : 883 i 884 | 863 86.34: IstHc

I5 169 Geoffrey IRONSIDE FORD FORD T 2900 1926 ¢+ 992 i 957 i 958 i 92.1 92.08

15 167 Mark PURNELL MORRIS MORRIS 1998 1929 : 1062 ;i 1029 i 101.3 i 100.3 100.29:TiddIn

15 172 Gareth BURNETT TALBOT  TALBOT 2969  1933/34 None N/S

571747 Tim GREENHILL WSIHEY WOLSEL ™ Té80 1935 6637 ég None NS

I5 767 Mrs Jacquline PURNELL MORRIS  MORRIS 1998 1929 None N/S
Class 16 Pre 1941 Racing Cars over 3000cc

16 187 Tom WALKER AM'LCAR'H'/}M”-CA 11760 1930 i 70.6 | 633 | 636 i 77.0 63.57; IstOv IstV

16 186 Julian GRIMWADE FRAZER NAS FRAZER 3571 1934 : 669 i 655 i 64.8 64.76: 2ndOv

16 184 Nick LESTON LOVELL ELK LOVELL 3500 1929 ¢+ 713 i 70.1 703 i 69.6 69.59

16 182 Hughie WALKER GN GN 4228 1922108 846 : 719 | 72.8 | 724 72.35i 2ndHc

16 183 Christopher WILLIAMS NAPIER NAPIER 24000 1929 | 757 : 740 i 740 i 733 73.27

16 180 Mike MILES NAPIER NAPIER 6200 1920 ¢ 992 i 973 i 938 i 93.0 92.98: IstHc

6 181 Thomas RICHARDSON GN GN 5713 1925 None N/S
Class 17 Post War Historic Racing Cars

17197 Ms Phoebe ROLT ELVA ELVA R 1098 1960 i 703 i 64.1 625 i 64.1 62.46:Tthumb |stOv

17196 Angus FROST COOPER COOPER 1097 1954 ¢ 702 i 67.0 i 66.7 66.7: 2ndOv

17195 Alistair DENT HORNET HORNE 500 1948/55: 68| 679 i 67.6 i 67.1 67.11; IstHc

17 194 Mark DENT COOPER COOPER 498 1952 ¢ 729 i 703 i 69.6 ; 693 69.31

17192 John DENT COOPER COOPER 500 1954 : 705 i 704 | 69.7 i 704 69.66; 2ndHc

17191 Alan HARRISON COOPER  COOPER 1099 1960 81.0 i 780 i 78. 78.04

777196 Miss Ruth ROSS CEBHER " COGRER Ti00 i None ~iN/S

17193 Alexander DUCE Cooper -.(:“,;.c.’.P.?r., 500 1950 None N/S
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